
  アドミッション・ポリシーをめぐる学生と教員の意識
  

 
 

 
 

AP
204 1

AP
AP AP AP

AP

 
 

2012
2013

2014

AP

 
AP 1999

, 1999
15

2013 AP

AP , 
2013  

AP

AP

2006
2005 7 AP

AP
1 2006

677
AP

AP

2009
AP

2013

AP  
 

AP
AP

AP

, 2009; , 2013

- 57 -

【原著】



  , 
2006 AP

2014

AP  

AP

1 1

AP , 2006
 

 

2011 2012
AP

3617 977 AP
977 AP

639
639

49
2015

2 49
639

4 AP 204
129 64

26 114  
 

2012 9 11 204

1 50
171 83.8% 7587

1

10
167 81.9% 1425

 

4
161  

 

1
4 4  

1
4 4  

 

AP

1 4 4
 

 

49
1

4 4
 

49

- 58 -

大学入試研究ジャーナル第 25 号



  

1
4 4

 
 

2012

30
39 29 40 49 85

50 59 37 60
10  

 
 

51

51

 
 

AP

161

 

7

1
1

3

2

3

1 2
0.50  

0.40
3

 
 

1 AP  
 

 
 

9 40

2
2

1

2

- 59 -

アドミッション・ポリシーをめぐる学生と教員の意識



  1 2 0.68  
0.40

 
 

AP
t

1  
 

AP  
 

2  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

t(160)=31.50**
3

2  
 

 

3

AP

t(160)=13.42** AP

t(160)=15.13**  
 

 

 
t(160)= 

19.02** t(160)= 16.28 
**  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 AP  
 

**

**

**

**

**

** p<.01  

- 60 -

大学入試研究ジャーナル第 25 号



  

 
 

AP
3

AP

AP
AP

 
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP AP 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
AP

AP
 

AP

AP 2006

AP

AP  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3 AP  

 
46.9  

F ** p<.01  * p<.05 
 

- 61 -

アドミッション・ポリシーをめぐる学生と教員の意識



  

AP

 
 

AP

AP

AP
 

AP

 
 

 (2013). 26
  

 (2009). 

19 71-76  
 (2014). 

24 113-119  
 (2013). 

23 171-178  
 (2006). 

.  
 (2006). 

16 143-148  
 (1999). 

.  
 (2014).

.  

(2015). 

25  

 
 

 

- 62 -

大学入試研究ジャーナル第 25 号


